
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Calin, Luys Braunschweiger MTV Region Harz-Heide 100
2. Rolfes, Ben TC Edewecht Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 80
3. Grohbrüg, Carl TC Blau-Weiß Scheeßel e.V. Region Bremen 60
3. Hellrung, Maximilian Braunschweiger MTV Region Harz-Heide 60
5. Leip, Fritz Braunschweiger MTV Region Harz-Heide 40
5. Lensing, Finn Jakob TC Bendestorf Region Süderelbe 40
5. Posniak, Moritz Braunschweiger MTV Region Harz-Heide 40
5. Sabien, Karol MTV Wolfenbüttel Region Harz-Heide 40
9. Clausing, Theo SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. / OsnabrückRegion Osnabrück 20
9. Dropp, Finjas Leon TC Wernigerode e.V. Sachsen-Anhalt 20
9. Hanneken, Erik SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. / OsnabrückRegion Osnabrück 20
9. Konschak, Raphael TC Schwarz-Gelb Nordhausen e.V.Thüringen 20
9. Scholle, Simon TSV Riemsloh Region Osnabrück 20
9. Wagner, Cedrik TV Jahn Wolfsburg Region Harz-Heide 20
15. Gagovic, Luka Hildesheimer Tennis-Club Rot-Weiß e.V.Region Hildesheim-Peine 15
16. Deliorman, Elia Baran TG Thedinghausen Region Bremen 10
16. Kubica, Lasse TC Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 10
18. Ritter, Jonathan USV TU Dresden e.V. - Abt. TennisSachsen 5
19. Adam, Julius TK zu Hannover Region Hannover 0
19. Hildebrandt, Noah Erik TC Wernigerode e.V. Sachsen-Anhalt 0
19. Kipper, Moritz Braunschweiger THC Region Harz-Heide 0
19. Lutsch, Alexander Braunschweiger THC Region Harz-Heide 0
19. Meier, Laurits MTV Wolfenbüttel Region Harz-Heide 0
19. Pahlisch, Elvyn SGT Baunatal Nordhessen 0
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Adam Julius TK zu Hannover 11154473 Region Hannover 0 0
Calin Luys Braunschweiger MTV 11150341 Region Harz-Heide 100 100
Clausing Theo SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. / Osnabrück 11151142 Region Osnabrück 20 20
Deliorman Elia Baran TG Thedinghausen 11150039 Region Bremen 10 10
Dropp Finjas Leon TC Wernigerode e.V. 11151266 Sachsen-Anhalt 20 20
Gagovic Luka Hildesheimer Tennis-Club Rot-Weiß e.V. 11150059 Region Hildesheim-Peine 15 15
Grohbrüg Carl TC Blau-Weiß Scheeßel e.V. 11150256 Region Bremen 60 60
Hanneken Erik SV Hellern v. 1924 e.V. / Osnabrück 11151141 Region Osnabrück 20 20
Hellrung Maximilian Braunschweiger MTV 11150340 Region Harz-Heide 60 60
Hildebrandt Noah Erik TC Wernigerode e.V. 11152525 Sachsen-Anhalt 0 0
Kipper Moritz Braunschweiger THC 11160503 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Konschak Raphael TC Schwarz-Gelb Nordhausen e.V. 11155176 Thüringen 20 20
Kubica Lasse TC Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 11151882 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 10 10
Leip Fritz Braunschweiger MTV 11151929 Region Harz-Heide 40 40
Lensing Finn Jakob TC Bendestorf 11154444 Region Süderelbe 40 40
Lutsch Alexander Braunschweiger THC 11153277 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Meier Laurits MTV Wolfenbüttel 11154443 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Pahlisch Elvyn SGT Baunatal 11155303 Nordhessen 0 0
Posniak Moritz Braunschweiger MTV 11150745 Region Harz-Heide 40 40
Ritter Jonathan USV TU Dresden e.V. - Abt. Tennis 11155073 Sachsen 5 5
Rolfes Ben TC Edewecht 11150695 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 80 80
Sabien Karol MTV Wolfenbüttel 11200728 Region Harz-Heide 40 40
Scholle Simon TSV Riemsloh 11150909 Region Osnabrück 20 20
Wagner Cedrik TV Jahn Wolfsburg 11151899 Region Harz-Heide 20 20
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